

CS DJ 5749/16
Subhash Upadhayay Vs. Kiran Arora Ans.

13.07.2018

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Judicial Training.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant no. 1 is already exparte.

Ms. Suman Gupta, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 2
with defendant no. 2 in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 31.08.2018.

(Reader)
New Delhi/13.07.2018