

Sh. Subhash Upadhyaya Vs. Kiran Arora & Anr.
CS No. 5749/16

30.10.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for the defendants.

Adjournment sought by the plaintiff on the ground that the
counsel is busy in other court.

Put up for clarification on 10.12.2018.

(Priya Mahendra)
ADJ04 (South), Saket Courts,
New Delhi/30.10.2018