

CS No. 5749/16

Subhash Upadhyay Vs. Kiran Arora & Ors.

01.08.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant no.2.

Steps not taken.

Issue court notice to defendant no.1.

Seen the earlier order sheets.

Defendant no.2 is proceeded exparte.

Put up for further proceedings on **05.09.2019.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-01 (South), New Delhi.

01.08.2019