

28 CS DJ 5749/16

SUBHASH UPADHAYAY Vs. KIRAN ARORA ANS.

24.09.2025

Present: Sh. Harish Kumar, Ld counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff in person.

Due to heavy board no time left.

Put up for judgment on 28.10.2025.

(Sunil Beniwal)
District Judge-06(South),
Saket Courts, New Delhi/24.09.2025 j