

CS DJ 205749/2016
Subhash Upadhayay vs. Kiran Arora & Anr.

16.04.2026

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants are already ex-parte.

Orders could not be passed today due to paucity of time.

Put up for orders on **18.05.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
16.04.2026