

30 CS DJ 52/2015 5749/16
SUBHASH UPADHAYAY Vs. KIRAN ARORA ANS.

18.05.2026

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Judgment could not be passed today due to paucity of time.

Put up for judgment on **25.05.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
18.05.2026